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
large break fast bar. There is a a granite wet bar with 
sink, wine fridge and keg fridge.Great location with close 
proximity to park, financial dis, fanuiel hall, Golden Goose 
Market
Directions: Atlantic Ave to Richmond to Commercial 
Street

 Open House - Sunday, January 23, 
2011 from 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

 

 MLS#: 71157496 Status: ACT DOM: 193 List Price: $679,000 
 500 Atlantic Ave U: 18Q,  Boston, MA : Waterfront  Description: 3 room, 1 bed, 1.5 bath Hi-

Rise 
Remarks: The waterfront’s newest luxury residential 
condominium! 24-hour concierge, & valet parking. 
Available room/maid service, fitness ctr & rstrnts. Unit 
#18Q offers hardwood floors, high ceilings, spacious 
living/dining room & floor to ceiling windows. Gourmet 
kitchen with granite counters, custom cabinets & stainless 
appliances. Spacious bedroom with floor to ceiling 
windows, full bath, custom mahogany vanity, marble tops, 
Kohler fixtures & oversized marble shower.
Directions: Off Atlantic Ave

 Open House - Sunday, January 23, 
2011 from 11:30 AM to 1:00 PM 

 

 

 MLS#: 71177987 Status: ACT DOM: 9 List Price: $699,000 
 105 Beacon Street U: 10/PH,  Boston, MA : Back Bay  Description: 5 room, 2 bed, 1 bath 

Rowhouse 
Remarks: Trophy address, SHORT SALE, steps from 
Public Gardens! Impeccably maintained heirloom 
brownstone. Great opportunity to live in or complete this 
P/H flr-thru unit w/River views, orig details, high ceilings, 
great strg & wide Pine flrs. Renov S/S kitch w/ wine fridge 
& W/D combo. Lrg renov marble bath, 2 bdrms 1 
w/decF/P & mantle. This home owns the stairwell from 
the 4th to the 5th floor, (56sqft), as well as an unfinished 
attic space of 1278 sqft and exclusive 670 sqft roof rights. 
prkng avail
Directions: Beacon Street at Arlington across from Public 
Gardens

 Open House - Sunday, January 23, 
2011 from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM 

 

 

 MLS#: 71177677 Status: PCG DOM: 10 List Price: $699,000 
 280 Beacon Street U: 6,  Boston, MA : Back Bay  Description: 5 room, 2 bed, 2 bath Mid-

Rise 
Remarks: OLD-WORLD OASIS in the city: Charming, 
river-side 2BR/2BA home with EXQUISITE FINISHES in 
one of Back Bay's best-maintained buildings! RESIDENT 
SUPER. High ceilings, polished hardwood floors, lovely 
large living room with stunning Italian-marble fireplace, 
stainless steel kitchen with Veneziano-granite. Two big 
bedrooms with California closets and two attractive full 
baths. Wait-list for DIRECT PARKING at only $100/month! 
Elevator to common SPECTACULAR ROOF DECK! HURRY, 
THIS GEM WILL NOT LAST!
Directions: Beacon at Exeter Street

 Open House - Sunday, January 23, 
2011 from 12:00 PM to 2:00 PM 

 MLS#: 71152754 Status: ACT DOM: 95 List Price: $699,000 
 4 Charlesgate East U: 3,  Boston, MA : Back Bay  Description: 6 room, 2 bed, 2 bath Mid-



 

Rise 
Remarks: Best value in Back Bay & below assessed 
value. Abundant afternoon SUN sets this atypical garden 
level unit apart. Excellent open, spacious layout, large 
living/dining, renovated kitchen w/ pantry, 2 enormous 
bdrms w/ great custom closets, fantastic bonus room 
(den/office/study), 2 full baths. 2 rental pkg spaces 
($175/mo), laundry in unit, beautiful hardwood flooring, 
additional strg, elev bldg w/ 2 fabulous comm outdoor 
spaces, comm rfdk w/ vws. Truly stunning mosaic tile 
entry.
Directions: Beacon Street to Charlesgate East. Use 
Charlesgate East entrance.

 Open House - Sunday, January 23, 
2011 from 11:30 AM to 1:00 PM 

 

 MLS#: 71179924 Status: NEW DOM: 3 List Price: $729,000 
 191 St Botolph U: 4,  Boston, MA : Back Bay  Description: 4 room, 2 bed, 1 bath 

Townhouse 
Remarks: Great location - Green line E "Symphony" stop 
less than a block away; 2 blocks from Prudential and 
Copley mall and 2 blocks from Whole foods!! 100% Owner 
occupied building. HUGE studio apartment sized private 
storage unit. Super wide living and dining area. New 
windows with southern exposure and South End views 
from one side and fabulous views of the Christian science 
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